EV 1500 Vdc EV Fuse Links
EFZ EV Fuse
Dimensions (mm)
Table 1
Fuse Size A±1.5 mm B±1.5 mm C±0.2 mm D±1.5 mm E±1.5 mm F±0.5 mm G±0.5 mm H±0.3 mm
84x43 136.0 47.2 3.0 116.0 103.0 6.5 26.0 φ10.3
Description
Adler EFZ series EV fuses are especially engineered

• Manufactured under IATF 16949 quality system
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
Part Numbering System
EFZ 3200 43 0
Product Series: EFZ
Ampere Code: See Table 2
Width: 43mm
Default: 0
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
Document No: EFZDS01 A/3
Effective Date: 20240717
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
EV 1500 Vdc EV Fuse Links
Electrical Specifications Table 2
Size Part
Number
Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking Capacity I2t (A2sec)
Watt
Loss(W)
(mm) *UL **TUV Pre-arcing Total @ 1500Vdc 1.0In
84x43
EFZ3100430 100 A 3100 1500Vdc 30kA 50kA 1680 10700 32
EFZ3160430 160 A 3160 1500Vdc 30kA 50kA 4500 29000 45
EFZ3200430 200 A 3200 1500Vdc 30kA 50kA 7530 51000 53
EFZ3250430 250 A 3250 1500Vdc 30kA 50kA 12400 86800 62
EFZ3300430 300 A 3300 1500Vdc 30kA 50kA 18810 137500 72
1. Temperature rise: 0.5In < 50K.
2. Recommend mounting torque is 12+/-1.0Nm (M8)
3. *UL File: E506668
4. **TUV File: J 50637644
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
Document No: EFZDS01 A/3
Effective Date: 20240717
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
EV 1500 Vdc EV Fuse Links
TIME CURRENT CURVE
EFXxxxx430
100A
160A
200A
250A
300A
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
Document No: EFZDS01 A/3
Effective Date: 20240717
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
EV 1500 Vdc EV Fuse Links
TEMPERATURE DERATING CURVE
EFZxxxx430